珠海凌达压缩机有限公司ZHUHAI LAMDA COMPRESSOR CO., LTD.
WHAT WE VALUE
Dil igence   Elaborat ion   Grat i f icat ion
家用、商用空调压缩机
Domestic commercial air conditioning compressor
2018 TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
Home / Commercial Air Conditioning Compressor
家用、商用空调压缩机

冷量
Capacity（Btu/h）
制冷量
Refrigerating
capacity（W）
功率
Power  (W)
COP
(W/W)
测试工况
Test conditions
电容
Capacitor  (μF)
ASHRAE/T
ASHRAE/T
QX-A086 8.6 4845 1420 2.83 35μF/450V
QX-A104 10.4 5969 1749 2.91 25μF/450V
502
601
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-M142 14.2 9082 2638 4.19 25μF/450V629

Power  (W)
COP
(W/W)
测试工况
Test conditions
电容
Capacitor  (μF)
B
D
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-B139 13.9 8974 2630 619 4.25 30μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-B150 15.0 9622 2820 664 4.25 30μF/450V
ASHRAE/T
ASHRAE/T
QX-B172 17.2 9884 2897 920 3.15 35μF/450V
QX-B184 18.4 10510 3080 978 3.15 35μF/450V
C
ASHRAE/T
ASHRAE/T
QX-C229 22.9 13364 3917 1205 3.25 35μF/450V
QX-C238 23.8 13817 4049 1246 3.25 35μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-B155 15.5 9997 2930 681 4.30 30μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-B160 16.0 10407 3050 718 4.25 25μF/450V

hi-performance ConditionQX-B212 21.3 13750 4030 937 4.30 40μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-B217 21.7 12454 4080 949 4.30 35μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-B222 22.1 12761 4160 967 4.30 35μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-D28 28.0 18152 5320 1209 4.40 50μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-D287 28.7 18612 5455 1240 4.40 50μF/450V
高性能工况
hi-performance ConditionQX-D305 30.7 20091 5888 1338 4.40 50μF/450V
ASHRAE/T
ASHRAE/T
ASHRAE/T
ASHRAE/T
QX-F325 32.5 19350 5671 1746 3.25 50μF/450V
QX-34 33.7 20185 5916 1810 3.27 55μF/450V
QX-F36 35.6 21325 6250 1923 3.25 55μF/450V
QX-37 36.8 22100 6477 1991 3.25 60μF/450V
F

Power  (W)
COP
(W/W)
测试工况
Test conditions
电容
Capacitor  (μF)
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
QXFH-B092 9.2 9110 2670 659 4.05 35μF/450V
QXFH-B117 11.7 11771 3450 854 4.04 35μF/450V
QXFH-E193 19.3 19201 5627 1373 4.10 45μF/450V
QXFH-E22 22.0 21919 6424 1567 4.10 45μF/450V
19ZHUHAI LAMDA COMPRESSOR CO., LTD.
产品类别 Product Category
冷媒
Refrigerant

hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
QXF-A040 4.0 3712 1088 293 3.71 15μF/450V
QXF-A053 5.3 5060 1483 399 3.72 25μF/450V
QXF-A058 5.8 5323 1560 420 3.71 20μF/450V
QXF-A066 6.6 6398 1875 491 3.82 20μF/450V
QXF-A071 7.1 7029 2060 560 3.68 25μF/450V
QXF-M082 8.2 7909 2318 580 4.00 25μF/450V
QXF-M086 8.6 8308 2435 608 4.00 25μF/450V
QXF-M088 8.8 8632 2530 645 3.92 25μF/450V
QXF-M091 9.1 8871 2600 666 3.90 25μF/450V
A
M
压缩机能力范围 Capacity Distribution
22 ZHUHAI LAMDA COMPRESSOR CO., LTD.

hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
QXF-B092 9.2 8939 2620 647 4.05 25μF/450V
QXF-B098 9.8 9622 2820 696 4.05 30μF/450V
QXF-B102 10.2 9997 2930 718 4.08 30μF/450V
QXF-B117 11.7 11447 3355 822 4.08 30μF/450V
QXF-B120 12.0 11686 3425 835 4.10 30μF/450V
QXF-B129 12.9 12624 3700 911 4.06 30μF/450V
QXF-B133 13.3 13034 3820 936 4.08 30μF/450V
QXF-C150 15.0 14740 4320 1041 4.15 30μF/450V
QXF-D175 17.5 17231 5050 1208 4.18 45μF/450V
QXF-D184 18.4 18118 5310 1270 4.18 45μF/450V
QXF-D193 19.3 19005 5570 1333 4.18 50μF/450V
QXF-E193 19.3 19175 5620 1338 4.20 45μF/450V
QXF-E20 20.0 19755 5790 1385 4.18 55μF/450V
QXF-E21 21.0 20643 6050 1476 4.10 55μF/450V
QXF-E22 22.0 21649 6345 1548 4.10 60μF/450V
QXF-E232 23.2 22808 6685 1630 4.10 60μF/450V
QXF-E24 24.0 23594 6915 1666 4.15 60μF/450V
QXF-E27 27.0 26560 7784 1876 4.15 60μF/450V
C
23ZHUHAI LAMDA COMPRESSOR CO., LTD.
家用空调新环保冷媒压缩机
Room AC — New Environmental Refrigerant Compressor
SF
SE
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
高性能工况
hi-performance Condition
QXFS-E270 27.0 26272 7700 1878 4.10 60μF/450V
QXFS-E280 28.0 27228 7980 1945 4.10 60μF/450V
QXFS-F265 26.5 26494 7765 1880 4.13 50μF/450V
QXFS-F275 27.5 27494 8058 1951 4.13 50μF/450V
R32  T1  [1φ]220-240V 50Hz
压缩机型号
Model
系列